
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.89 463 F 20/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:04.48 451 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.92 441 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:04.97 440 F 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.03 439 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.30 434 H 20/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.60 428 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.93 421 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.11 418 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.20 416 H 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.94 403 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.40 394  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.49 393 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:08.15 382 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.69 373 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:08.86 370 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:09.67 357 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

1:10.59 343 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:13.16 308 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:15.02 286 F 15/10/11 Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:24.97 197  16/10/10 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.86 370 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.97 440 F 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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1:04.92 441 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.03 439 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.60 428 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.69 373 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:03.89 463 F 20/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.30 434 H 20/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:04.48 451 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.93 421 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.49 393 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:06.20 416 H 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.11 418 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.40 394  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:10.59 343 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.94 403 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:08.15 382 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:09.67 357 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.16 308 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:15.02 286 F 15/10/11 Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:24.97 197  16/10/10 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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